
40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 60 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Butchi Babu E. M 3/19/1954 4919 * AP
2 Vidya Sagar K. M 7/1/1951 4914 * AP
3 Yesuratnam Kakara M 2/9/1953 5273 * AP
4 Gangadhar Tilak T.V.S. M 7/20/1951 9107 * AP
5 Jai Prakash Mahansaria M 9/15/1951 5251 * BHR
6 Arun Kumar Mishra M 11/9/1954 6980 * BHR
7 Swapan Kumar Banerjee M 9/22/1954 8956 * CG
8 Jogesh Samanta M 1/10/1955 5507 * CG
9 Venkatraman Tekmallu M 3/15/1957 5432 * CG
10 Anil Kumar Sondhi M 1/31/1952 9351 * CHG
11 Sagar Gian M 12/15/1952 11507 * HAR
12 Satish Gupta M 10/11/1948 11171 * HAR
13 Ashok Kumar Sharma M 11/23/1953 19670 * HAR
14 Prabhu Ram Rana M 10/28/1950 8890 * HP
15 Vidya Sagar Sharma M 3/3/1952 16902 * HP
16 Haridutt Tungal M 1/16/1954 16913 * HP
17 Balbir Singh Jamwal M 10/5/1953 5450 * J&K
18 Surendra Baraik M 1/30/1955 17235 * JAR
19 Ganesh Prasad M 2/1/1953 11114 * JAR
20 Abdul Latheef Aliyaru Kunju M 4/30/1954 19661 * KER
21 Vasudevan M. M 6/2/1952 19733 * KER
22 Cleflend Mendez M 11/24/1953 5155 * KER
23 Raja Bose M 10/8/1952 11215 * KTK
24 Chandran K.P. M 12/2/1952 19896 * KTK
25 Ramu M. M 11/11/1954 5320 * KTK
26 Naidu S. K. B. M 2/17/1955 5321 * KTK
27 Siddharth Achuthan M 5/16/1953 11233 * MAH
28 Sharad Mahajan M 7/15/1955 14232 * MAH
29 Hubert. Alan. Francis Miranda M 10/10/1948 5449 * MAH
30 Vivek Patil M 7/13/1955 9185 * MAH
31 Ramesh Thakare M 6/28/1951 13700 * MAH
32 Sunitikumar Singh A. M 8/6/1955 4610 * MNP
33 Parun Singh H. M 2/28/1953 5061 * MNP
34 Kumar Singh L. M 1/1/1954 4598 * MNP
35 Yashovardhan Gupta M 12/4/1952 9370 * MP
36 Ashok Jaiswar M 1/6/1951 9118 * MP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 1          2/24/2016 10:47:33 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 60 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
37 Abdul Samad Khan Samad M 1/12/1949 14024 * MP
38 Krishna Kumar Srinivasan M 5/16/1955 6935 * MP
39 Manoranjan Das M 6/15/1954 5480 * ORI
40 Samir Kumar Ghosh M 6/26/1951 9038 * ORI
41 Rajan Kumar M 12/11/1955 17219 * PNB
42 Satish Kumar Sharma M 11/26/1951 6756 * PNB
43 Virender Sharma M 10/18/1955 9001 * PNB
44 Hemraj Verma M 7/9/1954 2420 * PNB
45 Siva Prakasam G. M 6/10/1954 5135 * PY
46 Velmurugan R. M 10/6/1957 20170 * PY
47 Jai Prakash Bhatt M 9/29/1952 5242 * RAJ
48 Rajkumar Jain M 9/29/1959 17319 * RAJ
49 Ramlal Katta M 2/7/1955 20225 * RAJ
50 Robin Rai M 3/3/1951 11139 * SKM
51 Sivagnanam Balasamy M 11/30/1951 8983 * TN
52 Manohar Rajaram M 8/25/1953 17291 * TN
53 Rajan Sugirthpandian Siromani M 6/13/1951 5495 * TN
54 Ramasamy V. M 9/21/1954 5213 * TN
55 Vijay Kumar Bhutani M 7/23/1954 7075 * UTR
56 Hariom Kumar Mittal M 10/6/1955 7079 * UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 60 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Prabal Pratàp M DLI
2 Kashimath Jjalmi M GOA
3 Pradip Dhond M GOA
4 Sripad Karekar M GOA
5 Tyamaji Sawant M GOA
6 Chandran K P M KTK
7 Kanyakumari S L M KTK
8 Vijay Balde M MAH
9 Naveen Choudhary M RAJ
10 Esaikkaimuthu M TN
11 Dr. Purohit M UP
12 Girish Agrawal M UP
13 Sunil Bhargav M UP
14 V.K. Kansal M UP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 60 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Bhagya Lakshmi F 12/20/1952 14315 * KTK
2 Madhu Ahuja F 7/10/1954 14460 * MAH
3 Sucheta Chitre F 10/17/1953 9009 * MAH
4 Sunita D'Souza F 2/27/1950 5114 * MAH
5 Manjeet Sharma F 8/15/1955 14557 * UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 60 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Kanyakumari S L F KTK
2 Kala Sugavanam F TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 60 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Jai Prakash Mahansaria M 9/15/1951 5251 * BHR

Arun Kumar Mishra M 11/9/1954 6980 * BHR
2 Jogesh Samanta M 1/10/1955 5507 * CG

Venkatraman Tekmallu M 3/15/1957 5432 * CG
3 Sudhir Singal M 3/17/1955 19835 * CHG

Anil Kumar Sondhi M 1/31/1952 9351 * CHG
4 Sagar Gian M 12/15/1952 11507 * HAR

Satish Gupta M 10/11/1948 11171 * HAR
5 Prabhu Ram Rana M 10/28/1950 8890 * HP

Vidya Sagar Sharma M 3/3/1952 16902 * HP
6 Abdul Latheef Aliyaru Kunju M 4/30/1954 19661 * KER

Cleflend Mendez M 11/24/1953 5155 * KER
7 Raja Bose M 10/8/1952 11215 * KTK

Ramu M. M 11/11/1954 5320 * KTK
8 Siddharth Achuthan M 5/16/1953 11233 * MAH

Hubert. Alan. Francis Miranda M 10/10/1948 5449 * MAH
9 Sharad Mahajan M 7/15/1955 14232 * MAH

Sanjay Parande M 1/2/1955 16989 * MAH
10 Vivek Patil M 7/13/1955 9185 * MAH

Ashok Sharma M 11/28/1952 9025 * MAH
11 Sunitikumar Singh A. M 8/6/1955 4610 * MNP

Rajen Singh Ningombam M 4/5/1954 19854 * MNP
12 Premananda Roy Ch. M 3/1/1955 4599 * MNP

Parun Singh H. M 2/28/1953 5061 * MNP
13 Manoranjan Das M 6/15/1954 5480 * ORI

Samir Kumar Ghosh M 6/26/1951 9038 * ORI
14 Gobinder Singh Shah M 1/1/1953 16511 * PNB

Satish Kumar Sharma M 11/26/1951 6756 * PNB
15 Siva Prakasam G. M 6/10/1954 5135 * PY

Vijayendran R. K. V. M 10/9/1953 5144 * PY
16 Jai Prakash Bhatt M 9/29/1952 5242 * RAJ

Rajkumar Jain M 9/29/1959 17319 * RAJ
17 Raghavan B. M 12/15/1954 14416 * TN

Vijay Kariyakar M 12/13/1953 14412 * TN
18 Sivagnanam Balasamy M 11/30/1951 8983 * TN

Kaliyamoorthy M. M 9/4/1951 11428 * TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 60 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Manohar Rajaram M 8/25/1953 17291 * TN

Ramasamy V. M 9/21/1954 5213 * TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 60 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 E Devudu M AP

Yesuratnam Kakara M 2/9/1953 5273 * AP
2 Ramesh Naidu M 4/26/1954 11164 * AP

S D Gopal M AP
3 Jeoffry M GOA

Pradip Dhond M GOA
4 Kashimath Jjalmi M GOA

Suresh Salkar M 8/6/1954 20032 * GOA
5 Brij Mohan M HP

Hem Raj M HP
6 Balbir Singh Jamwal M 10/5/1953 5450 * J&K

S.C. Sharma M J&K
7 Chandran K P M KTK

Chandran K.P. M 12/2/1952 19896 * KTK
8 Peer Mohamed M TN

Rajan Sugirthpandian Siromani M 6/13/1951 5495 * TN
9 Girish Agrawal M UP

Sudhir Goel M UP
10 Sunil Bhargav M UP

V.K. Kansal M UP
11 Vijay Kumar Bhutani M 7/23/1954 7075 * UTR

R.S.Rana M
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WD 60 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Saroja Shetty B.R. F 4/12/1954 17027 * KTK

Gowramma Veeralinga F 12/21/1946 11291 * KTK
2 Sucheta Chitre F 10/17/1953 9009 * MAH

Sunita D'Souza F 2/27/1950 5114 * MAH
3 Rama Balakrishnan F 4/19/1950 8496 * TN

Bhagya Lakshmi F 12/20/1952 14315 * KTK
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 60 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Lokanath T. B M 6/4/1949 7037 * KTK

Saroja Shetty B.R. F 4/12/1954 17027 * KTK
2 Siddharth Achuthan M 5/16/1953 11233 * MAH

Sucheta Chitre F 10/17/1953 9009 * MAH
3 Hubert. Alan. Francis Miranda M 10/10/1948 5449 * MAH

Manjeet Sharma F 8/15/1955 14557 * UTR
4 Ashok Sharma M 11/28/1952 9025 * MAH

Sunita D'Souza F 2/27/1950 5114 * MAH
5 Vijay Kariyakar M 12/13/1953 14412 * TN

Rama Balakrishnan F 4/19/1950 8496 * TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 60 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Kanyakumari S L M KTK

Naidu S. K. B. M 2/17/1955 5321 * KTK
2 Manohar Rajaram M 8/25/1953 17291 * TN

Kala Sugavanam F TN
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